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1030 - Elementary School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 2,024.88 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,024.88

40 Q 819 4003 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 SCIENCE CLUB 6,057.22 2,060.00 -1,280.31 133.25 6,703.66

40 Q 819 4004 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 GARDEN CLUB 1,014.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,014.93

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 ROBOTICS -1,280.31 1,000.00 1,280.31 0.00 1,000.00

40 Q 819 4006 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 YOUNG AUTHOR 238.76 1,081.24 0.00 200.02 1,119.98

40 Q 819 4009 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 LEADERSHIP CLUB 2,563.93 520.00 0.00 0.00 3,083.93

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 2,465.11 20.00 0.00 0.00 2,485.11

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

1030 - Elementary School 13,584.52 5,681.24 0.00 333.27 18,932.49
2010 - Middle School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 21,382.28 5,695.47 -11,355.28 7,825.44 7,897.03

40 Q 819 2011 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 TOURNAMENTS 450.00 0.00 -450.00 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 2012 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ATHLETICS -4,452.92 0.00 6,679.47 2,226.55 0.00

40 Q 819 2022 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 BOYS BASKETBALL 88.45 1,496.55 0.00 443.85 1,141.15

40 Q 819 2023 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS BASKETBALL -291.26 2,016.26 0.00 21.39 1,703.61

40 Q 819 2024 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 CROSS COUNTRY 1,580.60 650.00 0.00 664.77 1,565.83

40 Q 819 2025 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 FOOTBALL 4,816.13 50.00 0.00 0.00 4,866.13

40 Q 819 2029 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 TRACK 1,324.21 550.00 0.00 0.00 1,874.21

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TRACK 1,194.23 834.00 0.00 0.00 2,028.23

40 Q 819 2031 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 VOLLEYBALL 4,277.14 775.00 0.00 26.86 5,025.28

40 Q 819 2039 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 BOYS SOCCER 960.00 890.00 0.00 0.00 1,850.00

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ROBOTICS -222.59 1,862.59 0.00 1,403.51 236.49

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ANNUAL/YEARBOOK 558.23 2,691.77 786.28 2,933.08 1,103.20

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 10,766.07 115.00 0.00 4.35 10,876.72

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 JAZZ BAND 5,354.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,354.16

40 Q 819 4050 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 HISTORY DAY 79.35 0.00 920.65 0.00 1,000.00
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2010 - Middle School
40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 FFA 2,495.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,495.96

40 Q 819 6000 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 PRIVATE MONEYS -125.81 0.00 125.81 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

2010 - Middle School 50,734.23 17,626.64 -3,293.07 15,549.80 49,518.00
4010 - High School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 24,544.72 26,917.07 -35,729.56 14,050.11 1,682.13

40 Q 819 2011 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 TOURNAMENTS 220.00 0.00 -220.00 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 2012 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 ATHLETICS -30,945.91 14,815.68 51,556.02 35,032.51 393.28

40 Q 819 2013 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GATE RECEIPTS -3,944.54 16,251.00 -10,606.46 2,129.20 -429.20

40 Q 819 2021 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BASEBALL -8,172.16 14,937.59 0.00 3,258.21 3,507.22

40 Q 819 2022 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS BASKETBALL 1,905.90 14,923.38 0.00 10,686.97 6,142.31

40 Q 819 2023 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS BASKETBALL 6,317.50 2,525.00 0.00 3,694.27 5,148.23

40 Q 819 2024 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CROSS COUNTRY 1,708.71 516.29 0.00 918.91 1,306.09

40 Q 819 2025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 FOOTBALL 1,831.23 2,451.50 0.00 11,640.31 -7,357.59

40 Q 819 2026 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SOFTBALL 2,491.80 7,546.45 0.00 385.57 9,652.68

40 Q 819 2027 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS TENNIS 3,377.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,377.55

40 Q 819 2028 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TENNIS 2,137.90 1,125.00 0.00 0.00 3,262.90

40 Q 819 2029 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 TRACK -5,600.71 7,700.71 0.00 292.50 1,807.50

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TRACK -5,703.24 7,553.24 0.00 292.50 1,557.50

40 Q 819 2031 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 VOLLEYBALL -398.19 6,653.19 0.00 1,102.22 5,152.78

40 Q 819 2037 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CHEER/SPIRIT TEAM 3,565.16 650.00 0.00 3,169.29 1,045.87

40 Q 819 2038 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS SOCCER -195.97 3,005.97 0.00 0.00 2,810.00

40 Q 819 2039 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS SOCCER -3,443.86 5,393.86 0.00 3,355.99 -1,405.99

40 Q 819 3017 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2017 572.55 0.00 -572.55 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 3018 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2018 723.23 0.00 -723.23 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 3019 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2019 1,825.42 0.00 -1,825.42 0.00 0.00
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4010 - High School
40 Q 819 3020 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2020 2,063.38 0.00 -1,856.85 206.53 0.00

40 Q 819 3021 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2021 1,903.19 0.00 0.00 395.77 1,507.42

40 Q 819 3022 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2022 1,512.86 0.00 1,244.52 189.24 2,568.14

40 Q 819 3023 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2023 -903.45 3,255.00 1,244.51 3,084.63 511.43

40 Q 819 3024 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2024 -698.48 1,985.00 1,244.51 614.12 1,916.91

40 Q 819 3025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2025 0.00 0.00 1,244.51 0.00 1,244.51

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 ANNUAL/YEARBOOK 15,911.05 7,248.00 -786.28 12,804.44 9,568.33

40 Q 819 4017 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PRIDE & ALLIES -1,851.76 2,851.76 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 4,931.78 3,788.68 0.00 1,082.57 7,637.89

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 JAZZ BAND -2,569.54 3,580.74 0.00 0.00 1,011.20

40 Q 819 4040 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 648.33 401.67 0.00 0.00 1,050.00

40 Q 819 4050 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 HISTORY DAY 2,641.30 0.00 -920.65 0.00 1,720.65

40 Q 819 4060 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 HONOR SOCIETY 3,039.21 435.00 0.00 0.00 3,474.21

40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 FFA -4,473.79 5,473.79 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

40 Q 819 6000 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PRIVATE MONEYS 5,699.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,699.47

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

40 Q 819 6030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 INVEST ED 153.06 720.00 0.00 0.00 873.06

4010 - High School 21,323.70 162,705.57 3,293.07 108,385.86 78,936.48
Grand Totals: 85,642.45 186,013.45 0.00 124,268.93 147,386.97
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